Specialists in jacking, lifting, supporting and bolting
National coverage with support for
all products and services
worlifts.co.uk/hire
Hydraulic Hire
Brochure
WORLIFTS have been specialists in the field of Hydraulic

ensure that all customers receive the correct product for their application.
worlifts.co.uk/hire	 hire@worlifts.co.uk
Order Code
Capacity
Class
(Ton)
Closed
Height
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Outside
Dia.
(mm)
Oil Req.
(cm3)
Weight
(kg)
Enerpac-
Model
Number
HHGP505 5	 215 127	 38	 10 1.9	 RC-55
HHGP102 10	 121 54	 57	 78 2.3 RC-102
HHGP104 10	 171 105	 57	 152 3.3 RC-104
HHGP106 10	 247 156	 57	 226 4.4 RC-106
HHGP1010 10	 349	 257	 57	 373 6.4 RC-1010
HHGP2504 25	 215	 102	 85	 339 8.2 RC-254
HHGP2506 25	 273 158	 85	 525 10.0 RC-256
HHGP2510 25	 374	 261 85	 867 14.1 RC-2510
HHGP504 50	 227	 101	 127	 719 19.1 RC-504
HHGP506 50	 282	 159	 127	 1,131 23.1 RC-506
HHGP756 75 285	 156	 146	 1,601 29.5 RC-756
HHGP1006 95	 357	 168	 177	 2,239 59.0 RC-1006
Order Code
Capacity
Class
(Ton)
Closed
Height
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Outside
Dia.
(mm)
Oil Req.
(cm3)
Weight
(kg)
Model
Number
HHPC5 5 32 6 58x41 4 1.0 RSM-50
HHPC10 10 43 11 82x55 18 1.4 RSM-100
HHPC20 20 51 11 101x76 32 3.1 RSM-200
HHPC30 30 58 13 117x95 55 4.5 RSM-300
HHPC50 45 66 16 140x114 99 6.8 RSM-500
HHPC75 75 79 16 165x139 164 11.3 RSM-750
HHPC100 90 85 16 178x153 203 14.5 RSM-1000
HHPC150 150 100 16 215x190 317 26.3 RSM-1500
HHLH10 10 88 38 69 55 2.7 RCS-101
HHLH20 20 98 45 92 129 5.0 RCS-201
HHLH30 30 117 62 101 261 6.8 RCS-302
HHLH50 45 122 60 124 373 10.0 RCS-502

RAC Series
RACL Series
Order Code
Capacity
Class
(Ton)
Closed
Height
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Outside
Dia.
(mm)
Oil
Req.
(cm3)
Centre
Hole
Dia
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Model
Number
HHHC123 13 184 76 69 136 19.5 4.4 RCH-123
HHHC202 20 162 49 98 150 26.9 7.7 RCH-202
HHHC302 30 178 64 114 476 33.3 10.9 RCH-302
HHHC306 30 330 155 114 722 33.3 21.8 RCH-306
HHHC603 60 247 76 159 626 53.8 28.1 RCH-603
HHHC1003 95 254 76 212 1,011 79.0 63.0 RCH-1003
Order Code
Capacity
Class
(Ton)
Closed
Height
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Outside
Dia.
(mm)
Oil Req.
(cm3)
Weight
(kg)
Model
Number
HHAC204 20 224 100 85 312 4.1 RAC-204
HHAC304 30 231 100 100 442 5.2 RAC-304
HHAC504 50 236 100 130 709 9.8 RAC-504
HHAC506 50 286 150 130 1,063 11.1 RAC-506
HHACL506 50 336 150 130 1,063 11.9 RACL-506
HHACL5010 50 436 250 130 1,771 14.5 RACL-5010
Hollow Cylinder (Single Acting)
4
*Additional	sizes	are	available	on	request*
When	using	a	Lock	Nut	Cylinder,	add	a	V-66	manual	check

LPL Series
HCL Series
Order Code
Capacity
Class
(Ton)
Closed
Height
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Outside
Dia.
(mm)
Oil Req.
(cm3)
Weight
(kg) Model Number
HHHT506 50 283 150 130 1,178 24 HCG-506
HHHT1004 100 252 100 175 1,431 40 HCG-1004
HHHT1006 100 302 150 175 2,147 46 HCG-1006
Order Code
Capacity
Class
(Ton)
Closed
Height
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Outside
Dia.
(mm)
Oil Req.
(cm3)
Weight
(kg)
Model
Number
HHLHLN6 60 126 50 140 433.0 15 LPL-602
HHLHLN10 100 137 50 173 715.7 25 LPL-1002
HHLHLN15 150 148 45 220 1021.4 43 LPL-1602
HHLHLN20 200 155 45 245 1275.9 55 LPL-2002
Order Code Capacity
Class (Ton)
Closed
Height
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Outside
Dia.
(mm)
Oil Req.
(cm3)
Weight
(kg)
Model
Number
HHHTLN504 50 214 100 130 785 22 HCL-504
HHHTLN506 50 264 150 130 1,178 27 HCL-506
HHHTLN5010 50 364 250 130 1,963 38 HCL-5010
HHHTLN1006 100 287 150 175 2,147 54 HCL-1006
HHHTLN2506 250 349 150 280 5,446 167 HCL-2506
*Additional	sizes	are	available	on	request*
When	using	a	Lock	Nut	Cylinder,	add	a	V-66	manual	check
valve	for	additional	safety
5

1,118	–	11,175
15.8 S-11000X
Order Code Hex Range
(mm)
Torque Range NM
Torque	Range	Ft.lbs
Drive Unit
Weight (kg)
Model
Number
HHLPTW20 30	–	60
276	–	2,766
204	–	2,040
1.4 W-2000X
HHLPTW40 36	–	85
566	–	5,661
417	–	4,175
2.0 W-4000X
HHLPTW80 50	-	105
1,148	–	11,484
847	–	8,470
3.0 W-8000X
HHLPTW150 65	-	115
2,078	–	20,785
1,533	–	15,330
5.0 W-15000X
13